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
stunning 4-level, 3-bedroom, 3.5-bathroom townhome offers over 2,500 square feet of thoughtfully
designed living space, blending...

Listing courtesy of eXp Realty LLC

6419 HILLSIDE LANE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2218324 | Status: Active
List Price: $925,000 | Days on Market: 176 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/3/- | SqFt: 1,536 | Year Built: 1949.

This property is meticulously well maintained and perfectly nestled on a quiet neighborhood highly
sought after.
This is a charming 3BD, 3Bath and 2 car garage that sits on 0.56 acre of flat land. There are 2
Sheds ,...

Listing courtesy of NewStar 1st Realty, LLC

1909 COURTLAND ROAD, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2223482 | Status: Active
List Price: $875,000 | Days on Market: 19 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/3/- | SqFt: 2,261 | Year Built: 1960.

Welcome home to this charming split-level home, built in 1960 perched on a large 11,494 square
foot level lot with many tasteful updates. With 4 bedrooms and 3 full bathrooms, it offers ample
space for comfortable living. The main...

Listing courtesy of Rosemont Real Estate, LLC

6620 OAK DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2226866 | Status: Active
List Price: $750,000 | Days on Market: 25 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,923 | Year Built: 1945.

With a 2.75% assumable loan available for those with VA eligibility this is a Perfect Blend of Urban
Convenience & Serene Living!
On nearly half an acre, this charming Cape Cod style home offers the best of both wor...

Listing courtesy of Weichert, REALTORS

7009 POLINS COURT, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2221932 | Status: Active
List Price: $750,000 | Days on Market: 25 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 2,044 | Year Built: 1985.

Charming Detached Home in a Friendly Cul-de-Sac!

2416 SHERWOOD HALL LANE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2163854 | Status: Active
List Price: $769,000 | Days on Market: 400 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,881 | Year Built: 1948.

Huge lot with private driveway. Value is in the land. 37,255 sq ft lot. House is being sold "AS IS".
There are 4 BR's, 2.5 baths, in-law suite on LL with walkout. Spacious FR addition. 2 decks. 2
storage sheds. Gas heat, FP ...

Listing courtesy of Champion Realty Investment

Welcome to this beautiful detached home nestled in a quiet and friendly cul-de-sac. This inviting

home boasts hardwood floors throughout the main level, ...

Listing courtesy of Corcoran McEnearney

https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8375758&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8375758&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1037596136&rptkey=534409318&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8375758&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8375758&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1037596136&rptkey=534409318&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8375758&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8375758&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1037596136&rptkey=534409318&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8357979&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8357979&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1037596136&rptkey=534409318&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8357979&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8357979&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1037596136&rptkey=534409318&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8357979&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8357979&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1037596136&rptkey=534409318&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8415518&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8415518&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1037596136&rptkey=534409318&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8415518&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8415518&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1037596136&rptkey=534409318&cc=ma&tc=105
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